Boag's Draught 4.6%

Hahn Super Dry 4.6%

100 Taps Handcrafted Lager 4.7%

Little Creatures Pale Ale 5.2%

White Rabbit Belgian Style Pale Ale 4.9%
James Squire 150 Lashes Pale Ale 4.2%
James Squire Sundown Lager 4.4%

Kirin Ichiban 4.9%

Heineken 4.5%
Guinness 4.2%

James Squire Orchard Crush Cider 4.8%

James Squire OC Pear Cider 5.0%
Kirin Cider 500m! 4.0%

Brookvale Union Ginger Beer 500m! 4.0%

James Boag's Premium Light 2.7%
James Boag's Premium Lager 4.5%
Kosciuszko Pale Ale 4.5%

Ram Pale Ale 4.5%

4 Pines Kolsch 4.6%

Prickly Moses Red Ale 5%
Heineken 4.5%

Samuel Adams Boston Lager 4.8%
Corona 4.5%

Peroni Gran Riserva 6.6%

Stella Artois 5.0%

Budweiser 4.9%

Prickly Moses Farmhouse Ale 750m! 6.3%
Prickly Moses Vintage Ale 750m!8.5%

Crown Ambassador 2010 750m!( 10.2%

On tap

All bottles of wine are available to take home and enjoy. Maximum of 2 bottles per person.

25% off listed price. Only available until 10pm.

285ml
A century old recipe makes for a smooth full bodied lager 5.0
1/3 the carbs and all the flavour, with a refreshing dry finish 5.5
Session-able floral lager, subtle flavour. CHEM./PRES. Free 5.0
Intense citrus and stone fruit characters ADDITIVE/PRES. Free 6.5
Delicate fruit esters and subtle spicy notes 6.5
Cloudy pale ale with wheat & barley malts, late hopped 6.0
Unique malt and hop blend, with hints of citrus and freshly cut grass 6.0
Ichiban shibori, first press’ premium Japanese lager 7.8
Dutch blonde pilsner made to the original 1873 recipe 6.7
The original Irish dry stout, packed full of malt goodness 5.5
Hand crafted traditional cloudy cider from Aussie apples 6.5

By the bottle

Medium-dry pear cider. Fragrant aroma and crisp finish 9.5
Fuji apple or Fuji apple & mikan 16
Alcoholic ginger beer 16
Full-flavoured light beer 8.0
Tassie lager with balanced hop bitterness and malt sweetness 9.0
Refreshing pale ale with rich malt taste and a fruity hop finish 10
Gluten free 9.5
German style golden ale 10
Irish style ale, malt sweetness and finishes with roasted barley 10
Dutch blonde pilsner made to the original 1873 recipe 9.5
Vienna style. Rich, balanced hops & complex mid palate 9.5
Mexican easy drinking pale lager, try it with a lime wedge 9.5
Double malted strong ale, or, doppio malto, from Italy 10
The world'’s favourite Belgian pale lager, brewed since 1366 9.5
Clean, crisp American lager from Missouri 9.5
Golden ale, rich & silky with hints of malt and spicy aroma. 30
Belgian style strong, dark ale. Matured in French oak 38
Special Reserve Lager aged in French Oak 125



NV
NV
NV

2013
2014
2014
2012
2013
2011
2013

2014

2012
2012
2012
2010
2013
2011
2010
2011
2013

2013

2006

All bottles of wine are available to take home and enjoy. Maximum of 2 bottles per person.

Wines by the Glass

Paul Louis Blanc de Blancs
Rococo Cuvee
GH Mumm Cordon Rouge Brut

Slip Knot Sauvignon Blanc

Sidewood Sauvignon Blanc

Chartley Estate Pinot Gris

Fireblock Reisling

Endless Pinot Grigio

Gioiello Estate Chardonnay
Chapman Grove Reserve Chardonnay

Singing in the Rain Rosé

Blue Pyrenees Richard Shiraz
Brancott LS Terraces Pinot Noir
Riorret The Abbey Pinot Noir
Gioiello Estate Cabernet Merlot
Chateau Tanunda BT GSM
Chapman Grove Reserve Shiraz
Side by Side Cabernet Sauvignon
La Bossa Merlot

Partisan By Jove Tempranillo

All Saints Moscato

Patricia Noble Riesling 375m!

25% off listed price. Only available until 10pm.

Loire Valley, France
Yarra Valley, Vic
Reims, France

Marlborough, NZ
Adelaide Hills, SA
Tamar Valley, Tas
Clare Valley, SA
King Valley, Vic
Upper Goulburn, Vic
Margaret River, WA

Hunter Valley, NSW

Avoca, Vic

Marlborough, NZ

Yarra Valley, Vic

Upper Goulburn Valley, Vic
Barossa Valley, SA
Margaret River, WA
Longhorn Creek, SA

South East Australia
Mclaren Vale, SA

Corowa, Vic

Milawa, Vic

10.5
18

"
10
9.5

8.5
12

9.5

12
15
9.5
"
12
10.5
8.5
"

9.5

12

42
49
110

/A
53
47
47
46
YA
54

48

A
55
74
46
55
58
52
42
55

46

48
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2011
2011
2011
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2007
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2008
2008
2007
2006
2007
2007

2006
2010

All bottles of wine are available to take home and enjoy. Maximum of 2 bottles per person.

Single Bottle Club

Yarrabank Late Disgorged Cuvee
Yellowglen Piccadilly XV

Domain Christian Salmon

Radio Boka Verdejo

Mount Mary Triolet SBSM

Jacob’s Creek Steingarten Riesling

Leo Buring Leonay Riesling
Castle Rock Estate Turret Riesling off-dry
Heemskerk Riesling

Atticus Chardonnay

Xanadu Stevens Road Chardonnay
Penfolds Bin 311 Chardonnay
Penfolds Bin 09A Chardonnay
Penfolds Bin 08A Chardonnay

Wolf Blass Platinum Label Shiraz
Penfolds RWT Shiraz

Wynn’s Michael Shiraz

Rene Rostaing Cote Rotie Syrah

Atticus Cabernet Sauvignon

Jacob’s Creek Johann Shiraz Cabernet
Peter Lehmann Mentor CSM

Peter Lehmann Mentor CSM

Geoff Merrill Pimpala Road Cabernet Merlot
Penfolds Bin 407 Cabernet Sauvignon
Penfolds Bin 707 Cabernet Sauvignon
Penfolds Bin 707 Cabernet Sauvignon
Wolf Blass Black Label CSSM

Wolf Blass Black Label CSSM

Tardieu Laurent Grenache Syrah

Chateau Coutet Sauternes 750m!
Penfolds Cellar Release Viognier 375m!

25% off listed price. Only available until 10pm.

Yarra Valley, Vic
Adelaide Hills, SA

Sancerre, France
Castilla Y Leon, Spain
Yarra Valley, Vic
Barossa Valley, SA

Watervale, SA
Great Southern, WA
Coal Valley, Tas

Margaret River, WA
Margaret River, WA
Henty, Vic
Adelaide Hills, SA
Adelaide Hills, SA

Barossa Valley, SA
Barossa Valley. SA
Coonawarra, SA

Rhone Valley, France

Margaret River, WA
Barossa Valley, SA
Barossa Valley. SA
Barossa Valley. SA
Mclaren Vale, SA

Multi-Regional, SA
Multi-Regional, SA
Multi-Regional, SA
Multi-Regional, SA
Multi-Regional, SA

Chateauneuf-du-Pape, France

Bordeaux, France

Barossa Valley, SA

176

94
108
92
89
44
110
480
270

195

79
40

60

72
42

220
226
140

185

154

110
44
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NV
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NV
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NV
NV

NV
NV

2004
2004

NV
2004

All bottles of wine are available to take home and enjoy. Maximum of 2 bottles per person.

12 Bottles i7smy

Mount Mary Pinot Noir Yarra Valley, Vic
Paringa Estate Pinot Noir
Patricia Noble Riesling Milawa, Vic

Mornington Peninsula, Vic

Penfolds Cellar Release Viognier 375m{  Barossa Valley, SA

Chateau Coutet Sauternes Bordeaux, France
Chateau Guiraud Sauternes 375m! Bordeaux, France

Champagne & Sparkling

Paul Louis Blanc de Blancs Loire Valley, France
Fontana Serafini Prosecco Veneto, Italy

Brown Brothers Limited Release Prosecco King Valley, Vic

Rococo Cuvee Yarra Valley, Vic
Yarrabank Vintage Cuvee Brut Yarra Valley, Vic
Yarrabank Late Disgorged Cuvee Yarra Valley, Vic
Mitchelton Cuvee Goulbourn Valley, Vic
Yellowglen Piccadilly XV Adelaide Hills, SA
Deutz Cuvee Brut Marlborough, NZ
Lindauer Brut Cuvee Hawkes Bay, NZ

GH Mumm Cordon Rouge Brut Reims, France

GH Mumm Rosé Reims, France

Perrier-Jouét Cuvée Belle Epoque Blanc  Epernay, France
Dom Perignon Epernay, France

Laurent Perrier Brut L-P Tours-sur Marne, France

Laurent Perrier Brut Millesime Tours-sur Marne, France

25% off listed price. Only available until 10pm.

180
68
48

184
2

42
54

50
49
72
96
48

80

49
45

110
125

470
450

125

A

90
90

185



2010

2014
2014

2013
2013
2013
2013

2013

2013
2014
2008

2011
2014

2011

2014
2012
2012

2013
2012

2011
2011

All bottles of wine are available to take home and enjoy. Maximum of 2 bottles per person.

Sauvignon & Blends

De Bortoli EG Sauvignon

Sidewood Sauvignon Blanc
Shaw & Smith Sauvignon Blanc

Squealing Pig Sauvignon Blanc

Slip Knot Sauvignon Blanc

Wither Hills Sauvignon Blanc

Mahi Boundary Farm Sauvignon Blanc

Chapman Grove SSB

Levantine Hill SBS
Levantine Hill SBS
Mount Mary Triolet SBSM

Yering Station Village Fume Blanc
Sorrenberg SBS

Domain Christian Salmon

Yarra Valley, Vic

Adelaide Hills, SA
Adelaide Hills, SA

Awatere Valley, NZ
Marlborough, NZ
Marlborough, NZ
Marlborough, NZ

Margaret River, WA

Yarra Valley, Vic
Yarra Valley, Vic
Yarra Valley, Vic
Yarra Valley, Vic
Beechworth, Vic

Sancerre, France

Riesling

Peter Lehmann Hill & Valley
Jacob’s Creek Steingarten
Fireblock

Granite Hills
Blackwood Park

Heemskerk

Castle Rock Estate Turret off-dry

25% off listed price. Only available until 10pm.

Eden Valley, SA
Barossa Valley, SA
Clare Valley, SA

Macedon Ranges, Vic
Nagambie Lakes, Vic

Coal Valley, Tas

Great Southern, WA

48

53
62

94
A
94
58

48

56
56
125
56
75

79

48
60
47

52
95

78

42



Aromatics, Gewurztraminer, & Moscato

2010 Kalleske Chenin Blanc Barossa Valley, SA
2012 The Story Westgate Vineyard MRV Grampians, Vic
2012 De Bortoli EZ Reserve Release Dixons Creek, Vic
2011 Bladen Gewurztraminer Marlborough, NZ
2010 Kellerei Campaner Gewurztraminer Caldaro, Italy
2013 All Saints Moscato Corowa, Vic

2012 La Bossa Pink Moscato Riverina, NSW

Pinot Grigio & Pinot Gris

2014 Peter Lehmann Art ‘n” Soul Pinot Grigio Tanunda, SA

2013 Endless Pinot Grigio King Valley, Vic
2013 Pizzini Pinot Grigio King Valley, Vic
2014 De Bortoli Vintoq Pinot Blanc Yarra Valley, Vic
2013 Last Horizon Pinot Gris East Coast, Tas
2014 Chartley Estate Pinot Gris Tamar Valley, Tas
2013 Church Road Pinot Gris Hawkes Bay, NZ
2014 Church Road Pinot Gris Hawkes Bay, NZ

All bottles of wine are available to take home and enjoy. Maximum of 2 bottles per person.
25% off listed price. Only available until 10pm.

42

94
42

59
74
46
42

42

46
46
52

A
47

49
52



Chardonnay

2009 Penfolds Bin 09A Adelaide Hills, SA 128
2008 Penfolds Bin 08A Adelaide Hills, SA 145
2013 Shaw & Smith M3 Adelaide Hills, SA 86
2009 Geoff Merrill Pimpala Road MclLaren Vale, SA 70
2013 La Bossa Riverina / King Valley, Vic 42
2011  Penfolds Bin 311 Henty, Vic 70
2010 Carolina Upper Goulburn, Vic 40
2011 Gioiello Estate Upper Goulburn, Vic 44
2009 Gioiello Estate Reserve Upper Goulburn, Vic 52
2010 Gioiello Estate Reserve Upper Goulburn, Vic 56
2011  Phi Single Vineyard Yarra Valley, Vic 75
2013 Le Stagiaire Mornington Peninsula, Vic 72
2011 Wignalls Unwooded Albany, WA 50
2006 Atticus Margaret River, WA 110
2007 Atticus Margaret River, WA 110
2008 Atticus Margaret River, WA 105
2013 Chapman Grove Reserve Margaret River, WA 54
2010 Leeuwin Estate Art Series Margaret River, WA 175
2010 Xanadu Stevens Road Margaret River, WA 90
2011  Mahi Twin Valley Marlborough, NZ 55
2013 Te Mata Elston Hawkes Bay, NZ 95

All bottles of wine are available to take home and enjoy. Maximum of 2 bottles per person.
25% off listed price. Only available until 10pm.



Rosé

2013 Medhurst Yarra Valley, Vic
2013 La Boheme Act 2 Pinot Noir Yarra Valley, Vic
2014 Levantine Hill Yarra Valley, Vic
2013 Levantine Hill Yarra Valley, Vic
2014 Singing In The Rain Hunter Valley, NSW
Pinot Noir
2013 Shaw & Smith Adelaide Hills, SA
2012 The Story Port Campbell, Vic
2013 The Story Port Campbell, Vic

2012 Riorret The Abbey
2013 Coldstream Hills

2011 Phi

2012 Levantine Hill

2013 Levantine Hill

2009 Paringa Estate Reserve
2013 Yabby Lake Vineyard
2012 Moorooduc Estate
2013 Garagiste Balnarring
2012 Lethbridge

Yarra Valley, Vic

Yarra Valley, Vic

Yarra Valley, Vic

Yarra Valley, Vic

Yarra Valley, Vic
Mornington Peninsula, Vic
Mornington Peninsula, Vic
Mornington Peninsula, Vic
Mornington Peninsula, Vic
Geelong, Vic

2012 Escarpment

2013 Nanny Goat

2012 Felton Road Bannockburn

2012 Brancott Estate Letter Series Terraces
2013 Oyster Bay

Martinborough, NZ
Central Otago, NZ
Central Otago, NZ
Marlborough, NZ

Marlborough, NZ
2012 Pegasus Bay Waipara, NZ
2011  Morchard & Burch Burgundy, Volnay, France

All bottles of wine are available to take home and enjoy. Maximum of 2 bottles per person.
25% off listed price. Only available until 10pm.

45
46
94
94

48

95

60
65
75
80
88
128
118
190
139
95
105
115

120
70
125
95
58

145
139



2011
2010
2012
2013
2013
2012
2012

2012
2007

2012
2012
2012

2011
2010

Boutique Blends

Partisan By Jove Tempranillo McLaren Vale, SA
First Drop Pintor Tempranillo Barossa Valley, SA
Hollick Tempranillo Coonawarra, SA
La Prova Sangiovese Adelaide Hills, SA

Chateau Tanunda BT Grenache Shiraz Mourvedre Barossa Valley, SA
Jacob’s Creek St Hugo Grenache Shiraz Mataro Barossa Valley, SA

Barossa Valley Estate Grenache Shiraz Mourvedre Barossa Valley, SA
Pinga Nebbiolo Loddon, Vic
Tardieu Laurent Grenache Syrah Chateauneuf-du-Pape, France

Merlot & Malbec

La Bossa Merlot South East Australia
Sandpiper Merlot Barossa Valley, SA

Side by Side Malbec Langhorn Creek, SA
Gioiello Estate Merlot Upper Goulburn Valley, Vic
Gioiello Estate Reserve Merlot Upper Goulburn Valley, Vic

All bottles of wine are available to take home and enjoy. Maximum of 2 bottles per person.
25% off listed price. Only available until 10pm.

55
65
55
52
55
92
59

62
154
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54
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2013
2013
2012
2012
2012
2007
2006
2008
2010
2012
2008
2010
2006
2005
2009
2013

2012
2012
2012
2012
2011
2010
2012
2013
2011
2012
2007
2013

2011

2011
2011
2008
2007
2007

All bottles of wine are available to take home and enjoy. Maximum of 2 bottles per person.
25% off listed price. Only available until 10pm.

Knappstein Shiraz

The Fix

Sisters’” Run Calvary Hill
VSV Hongell Shiraz

Two Hands Bella’s Garden
Wolf Blass Platinum Label
Penfolds RWT

Saltram No.1

Gomersal

Elderton

Wynn’s Michael

Wynn’s Michael

Penfolds Grange

Penfolds Grange

First Drop Fat of the Land
Cake

Armchair Critic

Two Hands Max’s Garden

Ten Acres

Campbells Bobby Burns
Gioiello Mt Concord Syrah

De Bortoli Syrah

Levantine Hill Syrah

Levantine Hill Syrah

Mitchelton

Mt Langi Ghiran Langi

Mt Langi Ghiran Langi

Best's Great Western Bin 1
Mount Pleasant Maurice 0'Shea
Chapman Grove Reserve Shiraz
Leewin Estate Art Series
Atticus

Atticus

Rene Rostaing Cote Rotie Syrah

Shiraz

Clare Valley, 54
Clare Valley, 54
Barossa Valley, SA
Barossa Valley, SA
Barossa Valley, SA
Barossa Valley, SA
Barossa Valley. SA
Barossa Valley, SA
Barossa Valley, SA
Barossa Valley, SA
Coonawarra, SA
Coonawarra, SA
Multi-Regional, SA
Multi-Regional, SA
Seppeltsfield, SA
Mclaren Vale, SA

Heathcote, Vic
Heathcote, Vic
Heathcote, Vic
Rutherglen, Vic
Upper Goulburn Valley, Vic
Yarra Valley, Vic
Yarra Valley, Vic
Yarra Valley, Vic
Central Victoria
Grampians, Vic
Grampians, Vic
Great Western, Vic
Hunter Valley, NSW

Margaret River, WA
Margaret River, WA
Margaret River, WA
Margaret River, WA
Rhone Valley, France

94
48
51
80
130

180

130

52
48
54
108
108
55
180
138
84

179

58
88
95
95
176

220
226

140
195
750
750



Cabernet Sauvignon & Blends

2010 Peter Lehmann Hill & Valley Barossa Valley, SA 49
2011 Peter Lehmann Mentor CSM Barossa Valley, SA 92
2009 Peter Lehmann Mentor CSM Barossa Valley, SA 89
2006 Jacob’s Creek Johann Shiraz Cabernet Barossa Valley, SA 108
2012 Wynn's Gables Cabernet Shiraz Coonawarra, SA 48
2010 Jacob’s Creek St Hugo Cabernet Sauvignon Coonawarra, SA 88
2008 Wynn’'s John Riddoch Coonawarra, SA 195
2010 Wynn’'s John Riddoch Coonawarra, SA 220
2010 Geoff Merrill Pimpala Road CM Mclaren Vale, SA L4
2012 Bremerton Tamblyn Cabernets Langhorne Creek, SA 49
2012 Side by Side Cabernet Sauvignon Langhorn Creek, SA ' 52
2008 Penfolds Bin 707 Multi-Regional, SA 480
2007 Penfolds Bin 707 Multi-Regional, SA 270
2007 Wolf Blass Black Label CSSM Multi-Regional, SA 195
2006 Wolf Blass Black Label CSSM Multi-Regional, SA 195
2011 La Bossa Shiraz Cabernet Merlot South East Australia 42
2010 Gioiello Estate Cabernet Merlot Upper Goulburn, Vic 44
2010 Gioiello Estate Reserve Cabernet Merlot Upper Goulburn, Vic 68
2012 Levantine Hill Cabernet Sauvignon Yarra Valley, Vic 145
2013 Levantine Hill Cabernet Sauvignon Yarra Valley, Vic 145
2012 Levantine Hill Samantha’s Paddock Yarra Valley, Vic 190
2012 Howard Park Miamup Cabernet Sauvignon Margaret River, WA 68
2007 Atticus Margaret River, WA 94
2009 Leeuwin Estate Art Series Margaret River, WA 120
2012 Leston Howard Park Great southern WA 145

All bottles of wine are available to take home and enjoy. Maximum of 2 bottles per person.
25% off listed price. Only available until 10pm.



Dessert Wine

2010 Penfolds Cellar Release Viognier 375ml(  Barossa Valley, SA

2006 Patricia Noble Riesling 375m!{ Milawa, Vic
2006 Chateau Coutet Sauternes 375m! Bordeaux, France
2006 Chateau Guiraud Sauternes 375m! Bordeaux, France

Port & Sherry

Mr Pickwicks Particular Tawny Port Anguston, SA
Penfolds Grandfather Port Barossa Valley, SA
Saltram 1959 Vintage Tawny Barossa Valley, SA
Dandelion Legacy Pedro Ximenez 30yr Sherry Barossa Valley, SA
Tio Pepe Palamina Fino Sherry Jerez, Spain

Muscat & Tokay

Morris Old Classic Liqueur Muscat Rutherglen, Vic
Morris Old Premium Liqueur Muscat Rutherglen, Vic

All bottles of wine are available to take home and enjoy. Maximum of 2 bottles per person.
25% off listed price. Only available until 10pm.
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